90
ES
BACKLASH FREE TORQUE LIMITERS
0.1 - 2,800 Nm
with clamping hubs and bellows
coupling for direct drives
from 0.1 - 1,800 Nm
 easy to mount

re-engagement
PROPERTIES
ORDERING EXAMPLE SK3 | SK5 60 84 D 16 19.05 25 10-30 XX
Model
Special designation only
(e.g. special bore / keyway
dimensions).
Size
Overall length mm
Function system
Bore D1 H7
Bore D2 H7
Disengagement torque Nm
Torque adjustment range Nm
For custom features place an XX at the end of the part number and describe the special requirements (e.g. SK3 / 60 / 84 / D / 16 / 19.05 / 25 / 10-30 / XX; XX=special 30 deg
re-engagement angle)
106
SK5
BLIND MATE WITH CLAMPING HUBS
0.1 - 850 Nm
MATERIAL
 Bellows: high grade stainless steel
 Clutch system: hardened steel
  Clamping hubs: up to size 80
aluminum, size 150 and up steel
  Tapered male segment: high strength
plastic
DESIGN
Two clamping hubs with one clamping
screw each, and one of the clamping
hubs with tapered male segment
for plug-in installation. Clutch system:
spring loaded ball-detent principle.
Operable temperature range from
-30 to +100˚ C.
AVAILABLE FUNCTION SYSTEMS
  W = Single postion / automatic
re-engagement (standard)
  D = Multi-position / automatic
re-engagement
  G = Load holding / load blocking
  F = Full disengagement / manual
re-engagement
PROPERTIES
MODEL SK5
Size 1.5 2 4.5 10 15 30 60 80 150 300 500 800
Adjustment range